
Name Position Email Ext

Michael Aziz (B) Senior Vice President of Sales maziz@cpp.ca 322

Adeline Louison (B) Executive Assistant adeline.louison@cpp.ca 454

General sales@cpp.ca 1

Veronica Logan Manager Inside Sales veronica.logan@cpp.ca 226

Kaitlin Lindsay Inside Sales Rep - Ontario Southwest kaitlin.lindsay@cpp.ca 422

Jennifer Luu Inside Sales Rep - Ontario Central Jennifer.luu@cpp.ca 449

Fatima Umar Inside Sales Rep- Ontario Northeast Fatima.Umar@cpp.ca 402

Dave Champagne (B) Inside Sales Rep - Quebec dave.champagne@cpp.ca 273

Ziyaad Peeroo (B) Inside Sales Rep - AB/SK/MB ziyaad.peeroo@cpp.ca 285

Alexandre Bazard (B) Inside Sales Rep - British Columbia alexandre.bazard@cpp.ca 380

Evan Barootes Inside Sales Rep - Atlantic evan.barootes@cpp.ca 451

Nadia Klussey (B) Sales Support Assistant nadia.klussey@cpp.ca 439

Simone Balgrove Sales Support Assistant simone.balgrove@cpp.ca 373

Melanie McCallum Regional Sales Director – Ontario Southwest melanie@cpp.ca 647-627-2995 

Ayal Alalouf Regional Sales Director – Ontario Central ayal@cpp.ca 416.569.6494

Michael Liem Regional Sales Director – Ontario Northeast michael.liem@cpp.ca 647.308.7360

Michel Gagné (B) Regional Sales Director – North Quebec michel.gagne@cpp.ca 438.988.3070

Gilles Côté (B) Regional Sales Director – Eastern Quebec gilles.cote@cpp.ca 418-558-4887

Chantal Mackenzie Regional Sales Director – AB/SK/MB chantal.mackenzie@cpp.ca 403-616-9005

Doug Durnin Regional Sales Director – British Columbia Doug.Durnin@cpp.ca 604-364-7473

Dave Quinton Regional Sales Director – Atlantic Dave.Quinton@cpp.ca 902-403-5758 

Daniel Haim Sales & Marketing Strategist daniel.haim@cpp.ca 332

General underwriting@cpp.ca 3

Tara Vanderheide Director of Underwriting tara.vanderheide@cpp.ca 353

Jennifer Sadler Underwriter jennifer.sadler@cpp.ca 426

Malek Mazouni (B) Bilingual Underwriter malek.mazouni@cpp.ca 377

Steven Main (B) Bilingual Senior Underwriter steven.main@cpp.ca 294

Tamika Hamlet (B) Bilingual Junior Underwriter Tamika.hamlet@cpp.ca 404

General brokerservices@cpp.ca 2

Supply Orders supplyorders@cpp.ca N/A

Licensing licensing@cpp.ca N/A

Karina Haljaste Manager Broker Services karina@cpp.ca 233

Michael Sobrun (B) Bilingual Contracting Administrator michael.sobrun@cpp.ca 313
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General newbusiness@cpp.ca 4

Jamel Saidi (B) Manager New Business Jamel.saidi@cpp.ca 365

Danny Dastur Senior Case Manager danny.dastur@cpp.ca 269

General commissions@cpp.ca 5

Kristina Vencio Commissions Administrator kristina.vencio@cpp.ca 364

Cecille Cerezo Commissions Assistant cecille.cerezo@cpp.ca 361

John Honeyford Commissions Assistant john.honeyford@cpp.ca 392

General csc@cpp.ca 6

Frank Mastroianni Team Leader, Inforce Policy Services frank@cpp.ca 254

Tommy Kouzmanis Senior Customer Service Rep tommy.kouzmanis@cpp.ca 374

Cindy Wang Vice President of Business Solutions cindy.wang@cpp.ca 271

Carl Rosen Legal Advisor/Compliance Officer N/A 229

Shain Grosman Vice President of Client Relations shain@cpp.ca 236

Customer Service & Claims
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